Questa Alumbra Christmas Market

December 14th, 2024 10 am- 4 pm

@ Questa VFW

VENDOR REGISTRATION AND WAIVER FORM

NAME_	
MAILING	G ADDRESS
CITY	STATEZIP
EMAIL_	
PHONE	PRODUCT:
•	I will pay \$25.00 in advance for one 6' table and two chairs as a vendor participation fee for the Questa Alumbra Christmas Market. All payments are non-refundable. Make checks out to the <i>Questa Creative Council</i> . I accept all responsibility for the quality of any and all goods sold or originating from my booth. The Market reserves the right to censor any booth/item. To leave the area in the same condition as I found it, all items and trash removed. I will vend from and remain in my booth until the publicized end of the event. I bring my own change, cash box, credit card processor, décor, etc. All items must fit on a 6' table.
of this v discharg anyone and unk that ma agree to occasion	deration of the acceptance to participate in the Questa Alumbra Christmas Market, by execution endor participation form I (we), my heirs, executors and administration release, waive, and ge the Questa Creative Council and its officers, directors, employees, agents, representatives, and else connected to the operation and management of this event from any and all liability, known nown damages, injuries, losses, theft, judgements, and/or claims from any cause whatsoever y be suffered by me (us) at the Questa Alumbra Christmas Market. Furthermore, I (we) expressly indemnify all the forgoing entities, firms, persons, and bodies of and from any and all liability ned or resulting from my (our) conduct or anyone assisting or cooperating with me (us), or under direction.

The Questa Alumbra Christmas Market is a project of the **Questa Creative Council** | PO Box 1025 Questa, NM 87556

DATE

VENDOR SIGNATURE